
J.I.H.F

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

31 GK 1 27 78 - 91 2

55 GK 2 44 79 - 78 2

- - 41 2

21 (C) FW 91 2

91 FW 78 2

41 FW 78 2

71 (A) DF 71 2

78 DF

10 FW

27 DF

5 FW

79 DF

44 DF

38 (A) FW

18 FW

14 FW

17 DF

3 DF

36 FW

16 FW

13 FW

88 FW

4 FW

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

39 GK 1 78 12 - 12 2

33 GK 2 12 78 - 23 2

- - 3 16 12 23 64 2

23 (A) FW 4 75 17 64 75 2

12 (C) FW 5 12 23 -

16 FW

78 DF

66 FW

75 FW

64 FW

19 (A) FW

40 DF

22 FW

17 FW

24 FW

71 FW

91 DF

88 DF

76 DF

25 FW

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

28:08

:

:

:

:

17:48

20:18

47:53

58:55

58:55

:

:

:

:

:

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: Game No.: Place: Date: Start: End:
平成24年度　関東大学ｱｲｽﾎｯｹｰ・リーグ戦 ⅠB‐3 ＤｙＤｏドリンコアイスアリーナ 平成24年11月22日(木) 10:54 12:53

Time

Game Summary

Priod 1 2 3 OVT GWS TOTAL

06:05 BOARD

GOAL

Home

Team (A) 青山学院大学 Goals Penalties

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Offence

渡辺　晋平 : TRIP

09:08

15:14

　　　　- : INTRF18:55

田井　智晴
- 2三浦　喬史 57:17 SLASH 1 0 1 -A

B 0 3 2 - - 5

徳光　健弥 : BOARD

SOG
A

羽賀　大悟 : ROUGH 9 8 14 - - 31

- - 41

-A

畠山　和弥 :

:

14 14
:

B 13
今井　翔太 : INTRF

14
加藤　祐平 :

PIM
:

B

笹渕　貴大
6 -

:

:
-

2

:

6
:

84 4 0

林　元軌 :

-
長南　祐太朗 :

松山　貴彦

星野　太一 : Goalkeeper Records

GK No. 55 -

坂本　晟 : Period GKA1 GKA2:

-

GKB3

- 33 -

- 20:00 - -迎　拓実 : 1 20:00 -

GKA3 GKB1 GKB2

-吉川　隼人 : 2 20:00 - - 20:00 -

東海　祐希 : 3: 20:00

-

- - 20:00 - -

: ::

松尾　悠毅
: MIP:

:

野宮　清貴
豊川　翔太 : OVT: : -

60:00

Timeout Records

--60:00 - -

-

上床　響 : Game Winning Shots

加藤　翔太 Timeout B:Timeout A: -

B

:

:

:

　　　　- : A

　　　　- : :

GKA GKB

　　　　- :

:

:

GF:GA
　　　　- : :

:

GKA

:

:

B GKB GF:GA　　　　- : A:

Visiting

Team (B) 専修大学 Goals Penalties
:

:

:

平野　亮二 22:41 BOARD A B GKA

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Time Offence

戸津　寛太 29:15 SLASH18:55

　　　　- 39:06 HOOK25:17 :

GKB GF:GA
:

:

袖山　佑介 59:01 Head Coarches

齋藤　陸 45:25 HOOK

井部　修久 : Head Coach A: 高橋　元太:

中村　經彦

武田　直道 : Head Coach B: 腰塚　靖:

:

鹿野　将吾 : Game Supervisor :

高木　飛翔 : Off-Ice Officials

ムーア鈴木ロバート
稲葉　哲 : Penalty Timekeeper: ムーア鈴木ロバート
札　裕平 : Timekeeper:

佐久間　幹 : Penalty Bench Attendant:

京谷　勇人 : Announcer:

齋藤　司 :

佐藤　僚介 : Penalty Bench Attendant:

城戸　孝彦 : Goal Judge:

:

谷口　駿:

Goal Judge:

塚田　佐京 : Scorekeeper's Assistant::

福島　直之 : Scorekeeper's Assistant::

市田　真大 : Scorekeeper:   :

渡邊　康平 :

:　　　　-

　　　　- :

　　　　-

　　　　-
:

:

:

:

:
　　　　-

:

　　　　- :

　　　　- :

　　　　-
:

:

亀田　昌吾

藤井　祐介

川田　成美
清野　健

Game Officials

Linesman:

坂本　紘一

中村　經彦

Referee: 小林　雅明

Linesman: 鍵和田　和明

Referee:

Sign. Referee:


